

KEYSTONE RENTALS - STEINBACH

SUMMER HOURS 7:00AM-6:00PM, SAT 7:30AM-2:00PM

339 HWY 12N (beside Keystone Agri-Motive)

	DAY	WEEK	MONTH	MIN		DAY	WEEK	MONTH	MIN
AIR COMPRESSORS					DRILLS				
5.5 HP EMGLO GAS	\$33	\$130	\$395	\$20	AUTO FEED SCREW GUN	\$20	\$70	\$200	\$12
4 HP EMGLO GAS	\$30	\$120	\$350	\$18	DEWALT DRYWALL GUN	\$10	\$30	\$90	
2 HP ELECTRIC	\$20	\$79	\$195	\$12	1/2" MAKITA ANGLE DRILL	\$14	\$28	\$85	
AIR HOSES					EXTENSION CORDS				
1/4" 50'	\$10	\$24	\$49		100' 10/3	\$12	\$30	\$43	
3/8" 50'	\$10	\$24	\$49		50' 10/3	\$9	\$19	\$25	
1/4" 100'	\$29	\$48	\$98	\$17	25' 10/3	\$9	\$19	\$25	
3/8" 100'	\$29	\$48	\$98	\$17	WELDING CABLE 100'	\$12	\$30	\$43	
AIR NAILERS					FANS				
2 1/2" 16 GAUGE NAILER	\$14	\$49	\$165	\$10	42" SUREFLAME	\$45	\$95	\$245	
3/4" - 2" 18 GAUGE NAILER	\$14	\$49	\$165	\$10	20" SUREFLAME	\$16	\$49	\$105	
1/2" SHEETING STAPLER	\$19	\$79	\$160	\$12	CARPET DRYER	\$16	\$49	\$105	
HARDWOOD NAILER	\$26	\$110	\$225	\$15	HOUSEHOLD DEHUMIDIFIER	\$15	\$45	\$100	
HARDWOOD STAPLER	\$26	\$110	\$225	\$15	EBAC DEHUMIDIFIER	\$20	\$75	\$225	
BOSTITCH STAPLER	\$19	\$79	\$160	\$11	FENCING				
PORTERCABLE STAPLER	\$19	\$79	\$160	\$11	HYDRAULIC AUGER ATTACHMENT	\$63	\$265	\$665	\$37
BOSTITCH ROOFING NAILER	\$25	\$87	\$225	\$15	ONE MAN POST POUNDER 2" OR 3"	\$10	\$24	\$49	
3-1/4" PASLODE FRAMING NAILER	\$21	\$86	\$199	\$12	WHEATHEART POST POUNDER	\$120	\$450	\$1,300	\$70
CARPENTRY					GUNS				
ROUTERS	\$15	\$35	\$70	\$10	ONE-MAN AUGER STIHL 4", 6" OR 8"	\$50	\$170	\$435	\$30
MEASURING WHEEL	\$12	\$25	\$60		MANUAL AUGER 6", 7", 8"	\$10	\$20	\$35	
100' FISH TAPE	\$8	\$15	\$30		GRINDERS				
METAL SHEAR	\$20	\$70	\$125	\$12	5" MAKITA	\$15	\$55	\$120	\$10
FREUD BISCUIT JOINTER	\$12	\$25	\$60		7" MAKITA	\$18	\$60	\$150	\$10
WET TILE CUTTER	\$27	\$85	\$170	\$16	HEATERS - FUEL				
LAZER LEVELS					HEATERS - PROPANE				
DEWALT LASER	\$35	\$140	\$280	\$18	165,000 BTU	\$28	\$84	\$250	\$16
ROBO LAZER	\$25	\$100	\$240	\$15	400,000 BTU	\$22	\$80	\$225	
STICKS	\$6	\$12	\$24		FROST FIGHTER	\$50	\$250	\$600	
COMPACTING					JACKS - HYDRAULIC				
20"X24" PLATE BOMAG	\$45	\$175	\$520	\$27	12 TON	\$12	\$24	\$48	
24"X24" PLATE BOMAG	\$45	\$175	\$520	\$27	20 TON	\$12	\$24	\$48	
BOMAG 1000LB PLATE PACKER	\$100	\$550	\$1,300	\$60	1 1/2 TON CHAIN HOIST	\$15	\$36	\$55	
JUMPING JACK	\$50	\$225	\$575	\$30	LADDERS				
CONCRETE TOOLS					GENERATORS				
48" BULL FLOAT SQ. OR ROUND END	\$17	\$42	\$95		BALDOR 5000	\$40	\$155	\$475	\$25
36" FRESNO TROWEL	\$12	\$33	\$64		ARTIC CAT 4000	\$35	\$145	\$425	\$20
EDGER RADIUS	\$10	\$25	\$40		KODIAK 4000	\$35	\$145	\$425	\$20
EDGER STEP EDGE	\$10	\$25	\$40		KODIAK 5500	\$40	\$155	\$475	\$25
HAND TROWEL	\$10	\$25	\$40		FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL KEITH 204-326-9832 AFTER HOURS 204-346-4200				
HAND FLOAT LARGE	\$10	\$25	\$40		APPLICABLE TAXES AND INSURANCES NOT INCLUDED. CLEANING CHARGE APPLIED TO CONCRETE TOOLS AND LOADERS.				
HAND FLOAT SMALL	\$10	\$25	\$40		MINIMUM CHARGE IS 4-1/2 HRS FROM TIME IT LEAVES THE BUILDING.				
HANDLES 5', 6', 8'	N/C				PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.				
36" CONCRETE BROOM	\$7	\$18	\$35						
CONCRETE RAKE	\$8	\$15	\$25						
CONCRETE MIXER	\$35	\$95	\$200	\$21					
1 1/4" WACKER VIBRATOR	\$35	\$100	\$275	\$21					
BARTEL POWER TROWEL	\$40	\$175	\$440	\$25					
MAGIC SCREED 8', 12' OR 14'	\$50	\$230	\$470	\$30					
WHEELBARROW	\$10	\$24	\$49						

	DAY	WEEK	MONTH	MIN		DAY	WEEK	MONTH	MIN
JACK HAMMERS					MOVING				
HILTI DEMOLITION	\$35	\$150	\$385	\$22	APPLIANCE DOLLY	\$18	\$55	\$110	\$12
BOSCH DEMOLITION	\$35	\$150	\$385	\$22	HAND CART	\$10	\$23	\$45	
BOSCH BRUTE	\$65	\$250	\$650	\$39	PAINTING				
25LB HILIT	\$40	\$160	\$475	\$22	GRAYCO SPRAYER	\$80	\$250	\$660	\$40
CHISEL BITS	\$8	\$16	\$32		MILWAUKEE HEAT GUN	\$7	\$14	\$20	
LAWN & GARDEN					TEXTURE MACHINE	\$42	\$113	\$322	\$35
METAL DETECTOR	\$30	\$110	\$245	\$15	PRESSURE WASHERS				
ROCK SOLID AERATOR	\$46	\$145	\$450	15/HR	2300 KODIAK	\$45	\$180	\$540	\$27
GANDY SEEDER	\$10	\$20	\$70		GAS POWERED MAX 3500 PSI	\$69	\$276	\$620	\$42
LIL FOOT SPREADER	\$10	\$20	\$70		HOT WATER BURNER UNIT FOR 3500	\$69	\$276	\$620	\$42
BILLY GOAT POWER RAKE	\$50	\$240	\$550	15/HR	PUMPS AND PLUMBING				
BILLY GOAT VACUUM	\$39	\$125	\$319	\$23	2" GAS KUBOTA 125 GPM	\$25	\$90	\$220	\$15
BILLY GOAT SOD CUTTER	\$75	\$290	\$645	\$45	2" GAS HONDA 125 GPM	\$25	\$90	\$220	\$15
BRINLEY DETHATCHER	\$10	\$27	\$40		3" GAS HONDA 375 GPM	\$48	\$172	\$420	\$28
BRINLEY LAWN ROLLER	\$10	\$27	\$40		2" 1/2HP ELECTRIC	\$23	\$73	\$218	\$15
22" GAS POWER RAKE	\$48	\$148	\$320	\$28	1 1/2" ELECTRIC	\$12	\$24	\$72	
48" PULL-BEHIND AERATOR	\$30	\$90	\$250	\$18	2" OR 3" DISCHARGE	\$9	\$25	\$50	
48" WHITE LAWN SWEEPER	\$25	\$84	\$210	\$15	2"OR3" INTAKE COMES WITH PUMPS				
VERMEER STUMP GRINDER	\$85	\$320	\$950	\$45	HAND HELD SEWER SNAKE	\$10	\$25	\$45	
GRIPO LOG SPLITTER	\$60	\$180	\$540	\$32	RIDGID SEWER SNAKE 2"-4" PIPES	\$39	\$155	\$465	\$24
TANKA LAWN EDGER	\$22	\$82	\$200	\$13	SANDERS				
WEED WACKER	\$35	\$140	\$300	\$21	MAKITA PALM	\$13	\$28	\$55	\$10
HEDGE TRIMMER	\$32	\$99	\$199	\$19	MAKITA BELT	\$15	\$55	\$110	\$10
LEAF BLOWER/VAC	\$35	\$120	\$248	\$21	SDS MAX CORE & THRU BITS				
CHAINSAW .00 WEAR CHARGE	\$35	\$120	\$248	\$21	6" CORE BIT	\$22	\$48	\$160	
15' PRUNING SAW	\$40	\$130	\$300	\$24	5" CORE BIT	\$22	\$48	\$160	
HAND SPRAYER	\$8	\$13	\$22		4" CORE BIT	\$22	\$48	\$160	
BACKPACK SPRAYER	\$14	\$28	\$57		3 9/16" CORE BIT	\$20	\$46	\$157	
PULL-TYPE SPRAYER	\$30	\$80	\$160	\$18	3 1/8" CORE BIT	\$20	\$46	\$157	
ATV SPRAYER	\$30	\$80	\$160	\$16	2 1/2" THRU BIT	\$13	\$30	\$60	
MANTIS MINI TILLER	\$28	\$85	\$199	\$16	2 1/8" THRU BIT	\$13	\$30	\$60	
HONDA TILLER	\$42	\$140	\$385	\$25	1 3/4" THRU BIT	\$11	\$28	\$56	
TORO SELF-PROPELLED MOWER	\$25	\$60	\$135	\$15	1 3/8" THRU BIT	\$11	\$28	\$56	
BILLY GOAT BRUSH MOWER	\$79	\$278	\$835	\$47	1 1/8" THRU BIT	\$10	\$25	\$50	
SEED/FERTILIZER PULL TYPE	\$150	\$600	\$2,400	\$90	1" THRU BIT	\$10	\$25	\$50	
JD RIDING LAWN MOWER	\$85	\$340	\$995	\$51	SAWS				
WALK-BEHIND SNOW BLOWER	\$60	\$175	\$525	\$35	HILTI CONCRETE SAW	\$45	\$180	\$375	\$25
LIFTS					STIHL QUICK SAW - GAS	\$45	\$180	\$375	\$25
GENIE 1930 SCISSOR LIFT	\$125	\$380	\$1,100	\$70	STIHL QUICKSAW CART	\$9	\$35	\$70	
DRYWALL LIFT	\$35	\$140	\$265	\$21	DEWALT TABLE SAW	\$15	\$30	\$55	
LIGHTS					DEWALT MITRE 12" COMP	\$28	\$85	\$150	\$16
500 WATT TRIPOD	\$10	\$25	\$47		DEWALT MITRE 8 1/4" COMP	\$22	\$65	\$135	\$13
LOADERS AND EXCAVATORS					10" DEWALT MITRE	\$14	\$45	\$80	\$10
RC30HP SKIDSTEER	\$175	\$600	\$1,800	\$125	DEWALT SKILL SAW ELEC	\$10	\$30	\$60	\$6
RC50HP SKID STEER	\$190	\$750	\$2,100	\$125	DEWALT JIG SAW	\$10	\$30	\$65	\$10
RC60HP SKID STEER	\$210	\$835	\$2,450	\$125	DEWALT SAWS ALL	\$16	\$55	\$110	\$10
KUBOTA KX41 MINI EXCAVATOR	\$190	\$750	\$2,000	\$125	DEWALT CHOP SAW	\$23	\$75	\$140	\$14
8" OR 16" BUCKET	N/C				DIAMOND BLADES				
KUBOTA KX121 EXCAVATOR	\$250	\$975	\$2,850	\$150	5" DIAMOND CUP \$40./mm	\$8	\$16	\$45	
24" OR 30" BUCKET	N/C				14" DIAMOND BLADE \$90./mm	\$15	\$30	\$60	
JD 4115 TRACTOR w/BUCKET	\$175	\$600	\$1,800	\$125	SCRAPERS				
WRIST O TWIST	\$45	\$175	\$500	\$25	6" FLEX SCRAPER	\$12	\$36	\$72	
BROOM SWEEPER	\$60	\$230	\$675	\$36	4 1/2" CLAY SPADE	\$10	\$34	\$68	
FORK ATTACHMENT	\$30	\$90	\$270	\$18	SCAFFOLDING				
SNOW BLOWER	\$60	\$240	\$700	\$36	36X60 END FRAMES (includes brace)	\$6	\$7	\$8	\$9
HYDRAULIC BREAKER	\$140	\$500	\$1,500	\$84	60x60 END FRAMES (includes brace)	\$6	\$7	\$8	\$9
TELLABOOM	\$50	\$175	\$500	\$30	18x84 PLANKS	\$6	\$6	\$7	\$8
3 PT. HITCH 72" FINISHING MOWER	\$90	\$345	\$950	\$54	SCAFFOLD WAGON	\$55	\$83	\$110	\$138
3 PT. HITCH 60" TILLER	\$110	\$400	\$1,150	\$66	8" WHEELS - SET OF 4	\$25	\$30	\$35	\$40
GRAPPLE BUCKET	\$60	\$230	\$675	\$36	BAKER SCAFFOLDING	\$33	\$55	\$83	\$116
48" BRUSH MOWER	\$85	\$325	\$800	\$45	TRENCHER				
MISC. TOOLS					DITCHWITCH 1820	\$165	\$660	\$1,395	\$75
1/2" IMPACT	\$17	\$65	\$127	\$11	VACUUMS				
1/2" TORQUE WRENCH	\$17	\$35	\$72	\$11	SHOP VAC	\$25	\$100	\$210	\$15
12'X20' INSULATED TARP	\$10	\$20	\$35		*****FUEL IS EXTRA*****				
LINCOLN GAS WELDER	\$85	\$300	\$850	\$45					